Show #60119: CoWN Summerfest (06/01/2019-06/02/2019)
310. CoWN YNAA: Youth Novice All Around - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 126 Cali SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 15.00
2 172 Docs Dun Rockin Estela Price-Foster 13.00 Estela Price-Foster
3 158 Danza Madison Lewis 11.00
4 112 Taristo Mataya Kraft 7.00



Show #60119: CoWN Summerfest (06/01/2019-06/02/2019)
311. CoWN YNPL: Youth Novice Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 126
2 158
3 112
4 172

Cali
Danza
Taristo

Docs Dun Rockin

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
Madison Lewis
Mataya Kraft

Estela Price-Foster

72.00 4.00
71.50 3.00
71.00 2.00
70.50 1.00

Estela Price-Foster



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCHRIDING ~ [paTE:

PATTERN r
SHOW:  CoWN Summerfest
A | NRSHA:
TOCK TIOLSE ACLANCE Icmss: #311 - COWN YNPL - Youth Novice

Pleasure

06/02/2019

1 Penaltles:
-Owver-bridied {par maneuver)
- Out of frame (par manewver)
~Tao slow (per maneuver)

- Break of gail al wak

- Trot for two (2) sirides or less

3 Point Penaltles:

- Wrong lead or oul of load
-~ Diaped reins

- Break of gait al lope

in every maneuver)

- Bmddng patlem

- Leaving arena belore pattem is complete
- Reposted biatan: disobadience

- Usa:of twio hands (except in snallla b4 orhackamote)

- More than one finger batwean split reing or any fingers between romal reins

10 Point Penalty;
- Unnatural Ranch Horee Appsananca (Hotse's tall s otwicus-and consistenitly camed in-an unnatural manner

sy

- Braak of gait at wak or tiot for more than wo (2) strides Disqualification (DQ):
- Out of fead or cross-cantering more than two-stridas when changing leads - Abuse
- Trofing more than threa strides when making a simple lead change -Lamenass
- Disregpact or misconduct
§ Polnt Penalties; - Niegal equipment
-Spuring In front of cinch « Fall of horse/Ader
- Blatant disobedience - Improper westam ettia
~Use of afther hand to Instill laar/praise - Leaving arena belore patiern ks complote
MANEUVER SCORES =
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Show #60119: CoWN Summerfest (06/01/2019-06/02/2019)
313. CoWN YNRN: Youth Novice Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 158 Danza Madison Lewis 62.00 4.00
2 126 Cali SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 61.50 3.00
3 172 Docs Dun Rockin Estela Price-Foster 60.50 2.00 Estela Price-Foster
OP14 112 Taristo Mataya Kraft 68.00 1.00
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HORSE ASSOCIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

MATIONAL RARCH aND
TR HUKSh ALLIANE

PATTERN 1
SHOW: CoWN Summerfest

CLASS: #313-CoWN YNRN-Youth Novice

DATE: 06/02/2019

12 Peint Penslties:

- Starting a circle ar exiting a rollback al a Irol for up fo two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one slride where the lead change Is required by the patiem
description

= Fallure to ramain a minimum of twenty feel from the wall or fence whan approachinga slop
and/or rollback

- Qver-spinor under-spin up o 1/8 turn

1 Point Penafties;

- Over-bridled (per manswer)

= Out of frame (per manauver)

- Out of Yead in the circles, figure gighls, or around the and of 1o arena, This penally is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quanier of a circle tha horse is out of lead

= Over or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 tum

- Siipping rein

[ .
- Break of gait
- Freeze up in spins or rolbacks
- Fallure o slop or walk before executing a lope departure on trot-n patiarmns
~ Failure to be in a Jope prior to the first marker on run-in paterns
- Fallure to complelely pass the spacilad marker before intiating & stop position
- Trolting beyond 2 strides, but less than 112 circte or 1/2 length of arena

=
.

- Spuring in front ol ¢inch

~ Blatan! disobedience
- Uge of elthar hand 1o insill lear/praise

10 Polnt Penalty;
= Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's 1all ig obvious and eonglsiantly canied in an unnatural
manner In every maneuver)

HIIRr:
- Breaking patiern
- inctusion of maneuver (1.9., ovar or under spinning, backing more than two strides)
- Rapasied blatant discbediance
- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffie bit or hackamore)
- Mora thanana finger batwean split reing er any fingers between romal reins (except two rein)
- Trotting in excess of 1/2 clrcle or 122 length of tha arena

Disqualification (DG):

- Abuse

- Lamansss

- Disrespector misconduct

- llegal squipment

= Fall of hotseffider

«Improper westem atlire

- Leaving aréna belore pattem is complete

MANUEVER SCORES
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Place Back#

Show #60119: CoWN Summerfest (06/01/2019-06/02/2019)
314. CoWN YNWC: Youth Novice Working Cow Horse - Shown: §

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5

172
126
197
112
158

Docs Dun Rockin
Cali

Paulie Walnuts
Taristo

Danza

Estela Price-Foster
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
Josie Waite

Mataya Kraft

Madison Lewis

71.50
67.00
64.50
64.00
63.50

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Estela Price-Foster



AQE _A & SHOW:  CowN Summerfest

AMERICAN QUARTER 34&’2?18':‘5?7\?{'23% CLASS: #314 - COWN YNWG - Youth Novice
HORSE ASSOCIATION Warking Cow Harse

NOVICE/YOUTH COW WORK DATE:  06/01/2019

1 nl I H
- A- Loss of working advantage A Turmng tail
- P- Working out of posilion - B- Repealed blatani disobedierce
- 5~ Slipping rein - G- Schooling alter entering the arena prior to caliing for cow
- K- Schooiing horse between cows, if new cow Is awarded
3 Polnt Penalties; - N-Failure to altempt any part of the class
- K- Knocking down the cow without having a working advanlage - H- Use of two hands (exceptin snaffle bk or hackamore)
« L- Losing a cow while boxing + M- More than onefinger between spit reins or any fingers between romal reins (except two rein)
DQ:
5 Point Penaltles: A~ Abuse
- B~ Spuring infront of cinch - B- Lameness
- G- Blalant disobedience - D- Disrespact or misconduct
- D-Use of either hand to insil fear'praise - G- llegal equpmert
- H-Use of two hands (except in snalfie bil or hackamore) per manewver r HM' "L“;?hp;':“'e&?’in i campleta
R ' o ; . . -H- enabefore
E- More than one finger between splil relns or any fingers between romal reins {except wo rein) per - I- Fall horseider: nn ends: creditwil be gven for work done
L_EreIVEl
RAUN CONTENT
Each horserrider 18am is scored between 0-100 poinls and artomatically begins the an wah a score of 70 painls)
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Show #60119: CoWN Summerfest (06/01/2019-06/02/2019)

Horse's Name

312. CoWN YNTR: Youth Novice Trail - Shown: §

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 172
2 126
3 158
4 112
5 197

Docs Dun Rockin
Cali

Danza

Taristo

Paulie Walnuts

Estela Price-Foster
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
Madison Lewis

Mataya Kraft

Josie Waite

72.50
72.00
70.00
65.00
53.50

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Estela Price-Foster
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AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSLE ASSOCIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE -

NRSHA

NATICNAL BAKCET ANTY
SINCK HORRF ATLIARCE

|

TRAIL

SHOW: CoWN Summerfest

CLASS:#312 - COWN YNTR - Youth Novice

DATE: 06/01/2019

[ itoktPenaties: S bolnt Ponatles: X : hers W
- Ovar-brided (per manewver) - Spuaring in front of cinch pattern corroctly
- Out of [rame {per maneuver) - Blatent disobedlencs - Broaking patiern
« Each i, bite, or stepping on 4 Jog, cons, plant of any componant ol the «Uss of sither hand to insiill {ear/praise « 3nd refusal
obslacke - Knocking over, stepping out of, or falling olfotanobsiacle | -Repeated blatant disobedience
- Incorsect or break of gak at walk of trol for two elrides of less - Dropping an object required lo be carried - Faiure 1o daly and remain dallied during the dg
- Both front or hind feat in a single-siride space ala wak orirol -18! or 2nd cumulalive refusal - Use of Iwo hands (excepl in snallle bk or hackamors)
- SKipping over or faling tostep into required space - Lelting go of gale - More than one finger bewaen spit reins or any fingers
- Incorract number of strides, if specified -5 or more slaps on mountdismount or ground lie betwaen romal reine
- One of 1wo sleps on mounYdismount on/or ground tie (axcepl shilting to
bakance) 10 Polnt Penalty; Disqualification (DQ);
-Spiitlog In tope over - Unnalural Ranch Horse Appearanca (Horse's lail s obvious] - Abuse
and consisiontly carded in an unnatural mannef In every -Lameness
3Polnt Penalties: maneuver) - Disrespact or misconduct
- Wrong Jead or cut of lead - flagal equipment
- Draped reins - Fal of horsa/ides
-Break of gat at lope - Improper western allire
-Break of gail al walk ot rot for more than lwo {2) slrides - Leaving arena befora patiern s complete
- Three 1o lour slg0s o mount/dismount on ground lie
OBSTACLE SCORES
Each harsarider wam & scored betwoen 0-100 pints and automabeally beginsthe runwith & score of 70 points =
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1 2 3 s | s 5 7 =T 5 1w |52 (38| 5| &
Tie-Breaker 2 ﬁ E " 3 m
% | 2 &
Obstacle Description SidgeR | BacklL Bridge Jogserp | LLJump Drag | Gddisbox Gate
PENALTY
1 158 | owmr | O |-\ o o |*r|*™M2] 0 |O 10
o
PENALTY \
2 \ PR e 12Y)
2 172 CONTENT /2] O «J2 ¥ Iz |2 | Y2 V2 2
1\ Y2
PENALTY % %
3 112 o | O T TN *Yiz]1o0 o |"Mx] o 'b s
PBIRTY
4 126 conrent | (O vify |+ U eV | Y2 6 “\z 1z
PENALTY
e e L = 3 |53
wmr |92 -V | O |-Yr|-t |2 |-\ | O 2
e
S y_o SHL
PENALTY
CONTENT
PENALTY
CORTENT
PENALTY
1
aoor /
/" ue
| Bedigret—
JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): JUDGE'S SIGNA 2

ail



